
FOREST CROSS - WIĄCZYŃ - 2025 - 10 KM

NR Imię Nazwisko Płeć Klub Start Meta Wynik 
1 17 Mariusz Kamelak Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 12:56:04.811 00:39:55.617
2 1 Borys Antczak Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 12:59:45.319 00:43:36.125
3 9 Mariusz Kotelnicki Mężczyzna AkademiaBiegacza.pl 12:16:09.194 13:00:08.641 00:43:59.447
4 34 Walduś Modranka Mężczyzna Immergas Koral Cyling Team 12:16:09.194 13:00:48.515 00:44:39.321
5 21 Michał Maciejewski Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 13:02:42.406 00:46:33.212
6 19 Aleksander Lisowski Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:04:03.049 00:47:53.855
7 6 Kamil Kusiak Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:05:22.646 00:49:13.452
8 30 Bartosz Tokarski Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 13:05:40.176 00:49:30.982
9 2 Agnieszka Antczak Kobieta Biegacz Nowosolna 12:16:09.194 13:05:59.795 00:49:50.601

10 10 Sebastian Grabarczyk Mężczyzna Biegacz Nowosolna 12:16:09.194 13:07:49.464 00:51:40.270
11 14 Radosław Janiak Mężczyzna Uniwersytet Łódzki 12:16:09.194 13:07:56.952 00:51:47.758
12 27 Tomasz Staniewski Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:07:59.907 00:51:50.713
13 26 Piotr Rzepecki Mężczyzna Pietrzyk Running Team 12:16:09.194 13:08:23.473 00:52:14.279
14 5 Maciej Bukowski Mężczyzna Łódź Kocha Sport 12:16:09.194 13:08:30.335 00:52:21.141
15 32 Weronika Walczuk Kobieta 12:16:09.194 13:08:46.680 00:52:37.486
16 33 Artur Zduńczyk Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:08:46.929 00:52:37.735
17 15 Paulina Janiak Kobieta Łódź Kocha Sport 12:16:09.194 13:09:20.858 00:53:11.664
18 3 Teresa Brykowska Kobieta ADA TEAM 12:16:09.194 13:09:35.906 00:53:26.712
19 4 Andrzej Brykowski Mężczyzna ADA TEAM 12:16:09.194 13:09:38.215 00:53:29.021
20 29 Piotr Tissot Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:10:13.208 00:54:04.014
21 12 Wiktoria Grela Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:10:31.544 00:54:22.350
22 13 Sebastian Grochala Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:11:42.588 00:55:33.394
23 11 Radosław Grela Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:12:51.000 00:56:41.806
24 24 Renata Opala Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:13:13.287 00:57:04.093



25 7 Monika Garnysz Kobieta 12:16:09.194 13:13:33.916 00:57:24.722
26 23 Mariusz Olczak Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:14:29.302 00:58:20.108
27 18 Kamila Kowalska Kobieta 12:16:09.194 13:16:44.735 01:00:35.541
28 28 Zbigniew Ślifierski Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 13:16:44.844 01:00:35.650
29 20 Blanka Lutomirska Kobieta Klub Sportowy Ultra Team 12:16:09.194 13:17:21.656 01:01:12.462
30 22 Agata Marciniak Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:18:16.420 01:02:07.226
31 8 Krzysztof Gębicki Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 13:21:00.458 01:04:51.264
32 31 Anna Tomes Kobieta FitSowa 12:16:09.194 13:29:29.024 01:13:19.830
33 16 Łukasz Kalinowski Mężczyzna Klub Sportowy Ultra Team Łódź 12:16:09.194 13:51:06.386 01:34:57.192

KOBIETY - OPEN
1 2 Agnieszka Antczak Kobieta Biegacz Nowosolna 12:16:09.194 13:05:59.795 00:49:50.601
2 32 Weronika Walczuk Kobieta 12:16:09.194 13:08:46.680 00:52:37.486
3 15 Paulina Janiak Kobieta Łódź Kocha Sport 12:16:09.194 13:09:20.858 00:53:11.664
4 3 Teresa Brykowska Kobieta ADA TEAM 12:16:09.194 13:09:35.906 00:53:26.712
5 12 Wiktoria Grela Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:10:31.544 00:54:22.350
6 24 Renata Opala Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:13:13.287 00:57:04.093
7 7 Monika Garnysz Kobieta 12:16:09.194 13:13:33.916 00:57:24.722
8 18 Kamila Kowalska Kobieta 12:16:09.194 13:16:44.735 01:00:35.541
9 20 Blanka Lutomirska Kobieta Klub Sportowy Ultra Team 12:16:09.194 13:17:21.656 01:01:12.462

10 22 Agata Marciniak Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:18:16.420 01:02:07.226
11 31 Anna Tomes Kobieta FitSowa 12:16:09.194 13:29:29.024 01:13:19.830

MĘŻCZYŹNI - OPEN
1 17 Mariusz Kamelak Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 12:56:04.811 00:39:55.617
2 1 Borys Antczak Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 12:59:45.319 00:43:36.125
3 9 Mariusz Kotelnicki Mężczyzna AkademiaBiegacza.pl 12:16:09.194 13:00:08.641 00:43:59.447
4 34 Walduś Modranka Mężczyzna Immergas Koral Cyling Team 12:16:09.194 13:00:48.515 00:44:39.321
5 21 Michał Maciejewski Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 13:02:42.406 00:46:33.212
6 19 Aleksander Lisowski Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:04:03.049 00:47:53.855



7 6 Kamil Kusiak Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:05:22.646 00:49:13.452
8 30 Bartosz Tokarski Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 13:05:40.176 00:49:30.982
9 10 Sebastian Grabarczyk Mężczyzna Biegacz Nowosolna 12:16:09.194 13:07:49.464 00:51:40.270

10 14 Radosław Janiak Mężczyzna Uniwersytet Łódzki 12:16:09.194 13:07:56.952 00:51:47.758
11 27 Tomasz Staniewski Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:07:59.907 00:51:50.713
12 26 Piotr Rzepecki Mężczyzna Pietrzyk Running Team 12:16:09.194 13:08:23.473 00:52:14.279
13 5 Maciej Bukowski Mężczyzna Łódź Kocha Sport 12:16:09.194 13:08:30.335 00:52:21.141
14 33 Artur Zduńczyk Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:08:46.929 00:52:37.735
15 4 Andrzej Brykowski Mężczyzna ADA TEAM 12:16:09.194 13:09:38.215 00:53:29.021
16 29 Piotr Tissot Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:10:13.208 00:54:04.014
17 13 Sebastian Grochala Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:11:42.588 00:55:33.394
18 11 Radosław Grela Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:12:51.000 00:56:41.806
19 23 Mariusz Olczak Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:16:09.194 13:14:29.302 00:58:20.108
20 28 Zbigniew Ślifierski Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 13:16:44.844 01:00:35.650
21 8 Krzysztof Gębicki Mężczyzna 12:16:09.194 13:21:00.458 01:04:51.264
22 16 Łukasz Kalinowski Mężczyzna Klub Sportowy Ultra Team Łódź 12:16:09.194 13:51:06.386 01:34:57.192


